 Molded Power Inductor – PIA1005S Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         22/05/2025
P0
1. Part No. Expression
P I A 1 0 0 5 S R 3 6 M N
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         22/05/2025
P2
6. Electrical Characteristics
Part Number
Inductance
(μH) @0A
±20%
Irms
(A)
Isat
(A)
DCR
(mΩ) Type
Typ Max Typ Max Typ Max
PIA1005SR36MN 0.36 34.0 30.0 52.0 46.0 0.82 0.92 Non lead frame
PIA1005SR47MN 0.47 33.0 29.0 46.0 40.0 1.15 1.32 Non lead frame
PIA1005SR68MN 0.68 28.0 25.0 35.0 32.0 1.6 1.9 Non lead frame
PIA1005S1R0MN 1.00 25.0 23.0 33.0 30.0 2.6 3.0 Non lead frame
PIA1005S1R5MN 1.50 23.0 21.0 27.0 24.0 3.4 3.8 Non lead frame
PIA1005S2R2MN 2.20 19.5 17.5 20.0 18.0 5.1 5.6 Lead frame
PIA1005S3R3MN 3.30 17.0 15.0 17.5 15.5 8.1 9.1 Lead frame
PIA1005S4R7MN 4.70 15.0 13.0 16.0 14.0 9.3 10.5 Lead frame
PIA1005S5R6MN 5.60 13.0 11.0 15.0 12.5 12.8 14.4 Lead frame
PIA1005S6R8MN 6.80 12.0 10.0 14.0 12.0 15.0 17.3 Lead frame
PIA1005S100MN 10.0 7.6 7.2 13.0 11.0 18.9 21.8 Lead frame
PIA1005S101MN 100.0 2.2 2.0 2.8 2.4 242.0 290.0 Lead frame
Test Frequency: 1.0V/100KHz
 Molded Power Inductor – PIA1005S Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential